DLM4600SPL

GASOLINE LAWNMOWER




\/s DAEWOO

SAAUNDIRTIAYS | GASOLINE LAWNMOWER | MODEL DLM4600SPL
SHAFI

50 04

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

O 00 9O U F W IN PP

£ F £ FEF F F£F £ WWLWWWWWWWWWMNDMNMDMNMNMDMMNMMMMMMMMSMPRPRPPRPRPPRPRPRPEPRPRPRER
O O EFE W NPEFP O OVOWLOUJIO U FE WNPFPOOVUOWLONOD O FWMNPEPOOVWUOWLONODO  EWDNDNPREO

PAGE

P R R RPRRRPRPRRRRRRRRPRRPRRRRPRPRRRPRRPRRRRPRRRPRRRRRPRRRRRRPRRRPRRRPRPBRRRRRRBR?

IGASOLINE LAWNMOWER

\/s DAEWOO

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE

DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-001
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-002
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-003
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-004
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-005
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-006
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-007
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-008
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-01-009
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-01-010
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-011
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-012
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-013
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-014
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-015
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-016
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-01-017
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-018
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-01-019
DAOL-GMO721-000008-01-020
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-021
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-022
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-023
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-024
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-025
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-026
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-01-027
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-028
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-029
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-030
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-031
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-032
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-033
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-034
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-035
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-036
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-01-037
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-038
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-039
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-040
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-01-041
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-042
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-043
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-044
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-045
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-046

MODEL DLM4600SPL

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
BOLT 3/8-24UNFXu5

FLAT WASHER

WASHER

BLADE

BLADE ADAPTER

BUMPER

WHEEL CLAMP UNDER
FRONT AXLE STATIONARY PLATE
BOLT GB5783 M6X1u4

GEAR PINCTRANSMISSION)
GEAR BOX

REAR WHEEL AXLE

BELT COVER

BOLT M6

INITIATIVE PULLEY

BOLT M6X8

BELT

SCREW KAL50X12

KEY

DECK

DECORATIVE COVER (FRONT)
CABLE PROTECTION PIPE
PLASTIC PART

AXLECREAR COVER)

TORSIONAL SPRING (REAR COVER)

SCREW

SCREW ST4.8*19F
WASHER GB96 08.uX024X2
ENGINE DV150

REAR COVER

BACK PANEL

MULCHING PLUG

BOLT M8=*45

STEM

NUT M8

BOLT M8%20

LEFT HANDLE SUPPORT
KNOB(BIG)

CLIP

LOWER HANDLE

SCREW M6*16

UPPER HANDLE

SCREW ST4.2%9.5
QUICKLY LOCK THE HANDLE
QUICK LOCK BOLT M8%68
LOCKING PIN

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

=
W

N VNN NP ERRPEREENMNMREPRPRRPRRPONMWRRERRRELRLPRER



EXPLODED VIEW

47
43
49
50
51
52
53
sS4
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
6’7
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
au
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
oy
95

P PR PR RPRRRRRRRRPRRRRRRPRPRPRRRPRPRRRRPRRRPRPRRPRPRRRPRRRPRRPRRRRPRRPRPRRRRPRRRPRPRRRERSPR

IGASOLINE LAWNMOWER

\/s DAEWOO

DAOL4-GMOT721-000008-01-047
DAOU4-GMOT721-000008-01-048
DAOL4-GMOT721-000008-01-049
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-050
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-051
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-052
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-053
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-01-054
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-01-055
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-056
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-057
DAO4-GMO721-000008-01-058
DAO4-GMO721-000008-01-059
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-060
DAOU-GMO721-000008-01-061
DAOU4-GMOT721-000008-01-062
DAOU4-GMOT721-000008-01-063
DAO4-GMO721-000008-01-064
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-065
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-066
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-067
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-068
DAOGU4-GMO721-000008-01-069
DAO4-GMO'721-000008-01-070
DAO4-GMO721-000008-01-071
DAO4-GMO721-000008-01-072
DAO4-GMO721-000008-01-073
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-01-074
DAO4-GMO721-000008-01-075
DAOL4-GMOT721-000008-01-076
DAOL4-GMOT721-000008-01-077
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-078
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-01-079
DAOU4-GMOT721-000008-01-080
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-01-081
DAOL4-GMOT721-000008-01-082
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-083
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-084
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-085
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-086
DAOU-GMOT721-000008-01-087
DAOU4-GMOT721-000008-01-088
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-01-089
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-090
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-091
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-092
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-093
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-01-094
DAO4-GMO721-000008-01-095

MODEL DLM4600SPL

WHEEL COVER
BOLT

BRAKE LEVEL

SOFT GRIP

BUTTERFLY NUT M5

NUT GB923

TURN THE GLOVE ON THE RIGHT SIDE
CLUTCH AND BRAKE CABLE

CLUTCH LEVER

NUT M6

ROPE GUIDE SUPPORT

WHEEL COVER

GRASS BOX COVER

SCREW M5X22

RIGHT HANDLE SUPPORT

NUT M5

FRAME

FABRIC BAG

REAR AXLE STATIONARY PLATE
SCREW M6%12

HEIGHT-ADJUSTING HANDLE BAR ASSEMBLY
TURN LEFT GLOVE COVER UP

SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY

SIDE DISCHARGE CHUTE
TORSIONAL SPRING

BRACKET(SIDE DISCHARGE COVER)
AXLE(SIDE DISCHARGE COVER)
CIRCLIP

HEIGHT ADJUSTER SPRING

WHEEL COVER

NUT GB6182 M16

FRONT WHEEL

FLAT WASHER GB955

FIXED BOLT

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT LINK BAR
TENSION TENSION SPRING

NUT GB6182 M6

THE METAL CLIP

FRONT WHEEL AXLE

LEFT GEAR ASSY

WHEEL COVER

REAR WHEEL

CIRCLIP

RIGHT GEAR ASSY

INNER WHEEL COVER

NYLON COLLAR

THE CONTROL PANEL

CROSS GROOVE PAN HEAD SCREW M5%30
BOLT M6%*16

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

NP R OROFRNMNRFRFERPRRPRPRPNDMWRRPRPN

=
(O]

N WR NV RP ENMNNRPRPRORRNENMENMNRPWRREPERRERRER



\/s DAEWOO

NN [GASOLINE LAWNMOWER
ENGINE

MODEL DLM4600SPL

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

O 00 o6 o F WIN P

E FE £ W W Wwwwwwww wWMNDNMNMNDNDMNMNMNMMMMNMMMMMMNMMPERPEPERPRPPPRPPRPRPRPREBR
N PO O 00 00 Ol EFE WINPEPFP O VOVOWLOWUNOD O F WMNEREPEOWOVVOWLONOD O FWDNDNEREPO

N M VN MNNMN M N DMNMNDNMDNMNMDMOMDNMMMNDMMNMOMNMMDMOMDNMDMMDDMMNMOMNMMDOMDNDMMDMMNOMDNNMDNDOMDNDMDMNDDMDDMOMDNMNDNDMDNMDMDMDNOMDNMNDNDDDNDMDMNDDMOMDNDDND

IGASOLINE LAWNMOWER

\/s DAEWOO

DAOL4-GMOT721-000008-02—-096
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-097
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-098
DAOU-GMO721-000008-02-099
DAOU-GMOT721-000008-02-100
DAOL4-GMOT721-000008-02-101
DAOL4-GMOT721-000008-02-102
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-103
DAOU4-GMOT721-000008-02-104
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-02-105
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-02-106
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-107
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-108
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-109
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-02-110
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-02-111
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-02-112
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-113
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-114
DAO4-GMO721-000008-02-115
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-116
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-117
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-118
DAO4-GMO721-000008-02-119
DAO4-GMO721-000008-02-120
DAO4-GMO721-000008-02-121
DAO4-GMO721-000008-02-122
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-02-123
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-124
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-02-125
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-126
DAOL4-GMOT721-000008-02-127
DAOU-GMOT721-000008-02-1238
DAOU4-GMOT721-000008-02-129
DAOU4-GMOT721-000008-02-130
DAOU4-GMOT721-000008-02-131
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-132
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-133
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-134
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-135
DAOU-GMOT721-000008-02-136
DAO4-GMO721-000008-02-137

MODEL DLM4600SPL

THE CRANKSHAFT BOX BODY
SWINGING ROD

PENDULUM STEM SEAL
IGNITER

THE FLYWHEEL COMPONENTS
FAN,RECOIL STARTER
PULLEY,STARTER

EXHAUST PIPE

CYLINDER CRANIUM
PLATE,BREATHER

BOLT MuU=x6

CRANKCASE COVER
CARBURETOR CONNECTION BLOCK
CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY
BACK TO THE OIL CHAMBER
THE PISTON

PISTON RING ASSEMBLY
THE PISTON PIN

PISTON PIN RETAINER

THE SPARK PLUG

OIL GAUGE ASSEMBLY
EXTENSION, OIL FILLER
INLET VALVE

VALVE OIL SEAL

INLET VALVE SPRING SEAT
AIR FILTER ELEMENT
CENTRIFUGAL GOVERNOR GEAR ASSEMBLY
CONNECTING ROD COMPONENT
NUT M12%1.25

BOLT M6X16

BOLT M6X25

BOLT M38Xd5

STUD M6X92

AIR FILTER GASKET
INTAKE GASKET
CARBURETOR GASKET

THE EXHAUST VALVE

VALVE SPRINGS

THE VALVE LIFTER

THE VALVE PUSH ROD

THE CRANKSHAFT

FLAT WASHER

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

P R MNNVMNNNPRPRRPRRPRNMNEIJQSORRPRRNNRPRRPRPNRPRRPRRPRRRRPRPRRPRRPBPBRRBRRRRR



EXPLODED VIEW

43
gy
U5
L6
ey
43
49
50
51
52
53
o4
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

N M VNN MNDNMNNMOMDNMNDMNMNMDNMNMNMDMOMNMDMDMNMOMMDMMOMDNMDMNDMDNMOMMNMDMOMDNMNDMDMMNOMMNDMDMOMDNMDMNDMDNMDMDMNDMDNDOMDNDMDDDNMMDMNMDMDMOMDNMNDDND

IGASOLINE LAWNMOWER

\/s DAEWOO

DAOU4-GMOT721-000008-02-138
DAOU4-GMOT721-000008-02-139
DAOL4-GMOT721-000008-02-140
DAOL4-GMOT721-000008-02-141
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-142
DAOU-GMOT721-000008-02-143
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-02-144
DAOU4-GMOT721-000008-02-145
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-146
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-147
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-148
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-149
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-150
DAOU-GMO721-000008-02-151
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-02-152
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-02-153
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-154
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-155
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-156
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-157
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-158
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-159
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-02-160
DAO4-GMO721-000008-02-161
DAO4-GMO'721-000008-02-162
DAO4-GMO721-000008-02-163
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-02-164
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-02-165
DAO4-GMO721-000008-02-166
DAOL4-GMOT721-000008-02-167
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-168
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-169
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-170
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-171
DAOU-GMOT721-000008-02-172
DAOU-GMOT721-000008-02-173
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-02-174
DAOU4-GMO721-000008-02-175
DAOL4-GMO721-000008-02-176
DAO4-GMO721-000008-02-177

POSITIONING PIN OF CRANKCASE

GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD
CYLINDER HEAD

THE CRANKSHAFT OIL SEAL
THE CRANKSHAFT OIL SEAL

CRANKSHAFT TIMING DRIVING GEAR

FUEL PIPE
FUEL PIPE CLAMP
SPEED REGULATING SPRING B
CONTROL ARM

THE BRAKE COMPONENTS
BRAKE SPRING
FLAMEOUT WIRE

SPEED CONTROL CONTROLLER
CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY
MUFFLER

ROCKER ARM

THE THROTTLE LEVER
THE FUEL TANK

THE CAP

CHECK BACK CLIP

PIN, ARM, ROCKER
WIND SHIELD,RH

WIND SHIELD,RH

IN THE HOOD

HOOD, FAN

BOLT Mu.2%16
PACKING, EXHAUST

BOLT M6*10

FLAT WASHER

NUT M6

TUBE

STUD

BOLT M6x12

MUFFLER HOUSING

BOLT M6%22

FILTER

BOLT M6%30

NUT M6

FUEL PIPE CLAMP

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

MODEL DLM4600SPL

P NN R RPRRPRNMNNMNREPFNRPERWOWVDRRPRRRRPRPRRPRPRBPNNRPRRPRRRRRRPRPRREPERRPBRRRREN



